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S K Somaiya College 
VIDYANAGAR, VIDYA VIHAR, MUMBAI - 400 077 

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

Voucher No & Date: 2021/835 08-MAY-2021
RECEIPT

Student ID & Name: 3120210129 Kishori Arjun Shinde
Tran ID: 1418987 M.SC. - I- STATISTICS
Course: Master of Science (Statistics)
Fee Structure : M.SC. - I- STATISTICS [2021-22]
Fee Installment: INSTALLMENT-1

Fees Head Amount(INR)
TUITION FEES 30000

Tran ID Total  30000
Voucher Total  30000
Remarks:
Payment Mode Bank Cheque / DD / Bank Ref No. Amount(INR)
DEBIT CARD - 202149339079039  30000
Amount In Words RUPEES THIRTY THOUSAND ZERO ONLY

This is computer generated Fee Receipt no signature required , for any queries please contact office.







Generated on: 08 Sep, 2021 23:30:41 1/1

University of Mumbai
UOM Admission

Admission Fee Receipt

Application Number 318

Student Name KHATATE VINAY SUNIL

Programme Applied For M.Sc.Statistics

Department Department of Statistics

Caste Category NT(B)

Payment Type Full Fees

Total Fee Paid

Receipt Number 385630

Total Amount Paid (Rs.) 975.00

Transaction Id 89584978

Transaction Date 08 September, 2021 11:29:24

Balance Amount (Rs.) 0

Fee Structure

Fee Component Fee Amount (Amount in Rs.)

Disaster Relief Fund 10.00

Group Insurance Fee 40.00

Vice Chancellor's Fund Contribution 20.00

Breakages 400.00

Caution Money Deposit 150.00

Admission Form/Application Form & Prospectus Fee 25.00

Identity Card Fee 80.00

Student Welfare Fund Contribution 50.00

Admission Process Fee/Application Fee 200.00

Total Fee Amount 975

This is digitally generated receipt, hence no signature required.
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S K Somaiya College

VIDYANAGAR, VIDYA VIHAR, MUMBAI - 400 077


RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

Voucher No & Date: 2021/14532 31-AUG-2021
RECEIPT

Student ID & Name: 3120210113 Sharvari Dhananjay Mandlik
Tran ID: 1418941 M.SC. - I- STATISTICS
Course: Master of Science (Statistics)
Fee Structure : M.SC. - I- STATISTICS [2021-22]
Fee Installment: INSTALLMENT-3

Fees Head Amount(INR)
DEVELOPMENT FEE 10000

EXAM FEES 4400

ICARD FEES 500

LABORATORY FEES 15000

LIBRARY FEES 1000

OTHER FEES 2100

TUITION FEES 2000

Tran ID
Total 
35000
Voucher
Total 
35000
Remarks:
Payment Mode Bank Cheque / DD / Bank Ref No. Amount(INR)
NET BANKING - 0195974741 
35000
Amount In Words RUPEES THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND ZERO ONLY

This is computer generated Fee Receipt no signature required , for any queries
please
contact office.
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S K Somaiya College

VIDYANAGAR, VIDYA VIHAR, MUMBAI - 400 077


RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

Voucher No & Date: 2021/13462 24-AUG-2021
RECEIPT

Student ID & Name: 3120212553 Mansi Vilas Gawade

Tran ID: 1578463 M.SC. - I- STATISTICS

Course: Master of Science (Statistics)

Fee Structure : M.SC. - I- STATISTICS [2021-22]

Fee Installment: INSTALLMENT-1

Fees Head Amount(INR)
TUITION FEES 30000

Tran ID
Total 
30000

Voucher
Total 
30000

Remarks:

Payment Mode Bank Cheque / DD / Bank Ref No. Amount(INR)

UNIFIED PAYMENTS - 35039573248 
30000

Amount In Words RUPEES THIRTY THOUSAND ZERO ONLY

This is computer generated Fee Receipt no signature required , for any queries
please
contact office.
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S K Somaiya College

VIDYANAGAR, VIDYA VIHAR, MUMBAI - 400 077


RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

Voucher No & Date: 2021/12706 21-AUG-2021
RECEIPT

Student ID & Name: 3120211517 Ruchita Ravindra Jadhav
Tran ID: 1552740 M.SC. - I- STATISTICS
Course: Master of Science (Statistics)
Fee Structure : M.SC. - I- STATISTICS [2021-22]
Fee Installment: INSTALLMENT-1

Fees Head Amount(INR)
TUITION FEES 30000

Tran ID
Total 
30000
Voucher
Total 
30000
Remarks:
Payment Mode Bank Cheque / DD / Bank Ref No. Amount(INR)
UNIFIED PAYMENTS - 34855886433 
30000
Amount In Words RUPEES THIRTY THOUSAND ZERO ONLY

This is computer generated Fee Receipt no signature required , for any queries
please
contact office.



SHRI VILE PARLE KELAVANI MANDAL'S
Narsee Monjee Institute of Management Studies
( Declared as Deemed-to-be University under Section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956 )

SVKM'S NMIMS , BHAKTI VEDANT SWAMI MARG  ,  BHAIDAS BULD, 3RD FLOOR, VILEPARLEMUMBAI  400 056. 

Tel. No.: 42199942/42199940 Fax no:  022-26154851         Email :   WebSite: 

GST No : 27AABTS8228H1Z8

FEES RECEIPT

Receipt No.

:  Semester ISession

:  20000298631

Program Name :  M. Sc. (Applied Statistics & Analytics)

Date :  02.07.2021

Student Name :  Mr MOKASHI VINAYAK

Student No. :  75292100040

Student Permanent No. :  2000529959 Division :  

Academic Year :  2021-2022 Year :  First Year 

Remarks :  PROV.VIVEKANAND ANAN   
Campus :  Mumbai

:  003201502126

:  ICICR12021070100744524

Particulars Amount

  Development Fees - L         20,000.00 

  Other Fees         63,000.00 

  Tuition Fees        110,000.00 

  Security Deposit          5,000.00 

  Library Deposit          1,000.00 

  Laboratory Deposit          1,000.00 

Total        200,000.00 

Total Amount in Words : RUPEES  TWO LAKH ONLY

DD/PO/Cheque No. : 1070100744524 DD  Date : 01.07.2021

Bank Name :ICICI Bank Bank Branch Name : Dadar

Cash

Cashier's Signature. : Revenue Stamp :

Student's Signature : Banker's Signature :

Note: This receipt is system generated, signature is not required.

Foot Note:

1. Provisional receipt subject to realisation of  DD/PO/Cheque.   2. Eligibility for admission to be approved by Authorities. 3. This receipt is to be surrendered while claiming the refund of

deposit. 4. Deposit will be refundable in accordance with the rules laid down by Authorities from time to time  against the original fee receipt.  5. Fees are subject to changes/ approval by

authorities.  6. Yuva Raksha Group Insurance Scheme Premium is  for Personal Accident Insurance. The Insurance policy will be effective only when the fees from all  the  students of our

college is collected & insurance premium is remitted to the Insurance Company.  7. Without Prejudice & Subject to revision of fees to be paid as per the undertaking . 8. * Adhoc fees as

approved  by Fee Regulating  Authority subject to change. 9. This receipt stands cancelled if admission is cancelled by the student.
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S K Somaiya College

VIDYANAGAR, VIDYA VIHAR, MUMBAI - 400 077


RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

Voucher No & Date: 2021/12455 20-AUG-2021
RECEIPT

Student ID & Name: 3120210132 Rahul Upendar Birru
Tran ID: 1418997 M.SC. - I- STATISTICS
Course: Master of Science (Statistics)
Fee Structure : M.SC. - I- STATISTICS [2021-22]
Fee Installment: INSTALLMENT-2

Fees Head Amount(INR)
TUITION FEES 35000

Tran ID
Total 
35000
Voucher
Total 
35000
Remarks:
Payment Mode Bank Cheque / DD / Bank Ref No. Amount(INR)
CREDIT CARD - 597474 
35000
Amount In Words RUPEES THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND ZERO ONLY

This is computer generated Fee Receipt no signature required , for any queries
please
contact office.



Receipt No : DEGREEUN/ 1061

# Description Total

1 Admission Processing Fees ₹ 200

2 Disaster Relief Fund Fees ₹ 10

3 E-Charges Fees ₹ 20

4 E-Suvidha Fees ₹ 50

5 Examination Fees ₹ 1575

6 Group Insurance Fees ₹ 40

7 RFID Card Fees ₹ 150

8 Laboratory Fees ₹ 4000

9 Student Welfare Fund Fees ₹ 50

10 Tuition Fees ₹ 18000

11 University Sports & Cultural Activities Fees ₹ 30

12 Vice Chancellors Fund Fees ₹ 20

13 PG Registration & Form Fees ₹ 1025

14 Ashwamedha Fees ₹ 20

15 Marksheet Fees ₹ 50

16 E - Programme Fees ₹ 50

Total ₹ 25290

From:

RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS , COMMERCE AND SCIENCE
(AUTONOMOUS)
Ghatkopar,Mumbai
Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in
Contact: 022 25151763

To:

SUTAR MADHURA ANAND VAISHALI
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN STATISTICS PART I
Email: madhurasutar18@gmail.com
Mobile No: 9619345719

Details:

Installment : First Installment
Date : 15/09/2021
Transaction ID: WCPI0272015064





Receipt No : DEGREEUN/ 986

# Description Total

1 Admission Processing Fees
 ₹ 200

2 Disaster Relief Fund Fees
 ₹ 10

3 E-Charges Fees
 ₹ 20

4 E-Suvidha Fees
 ₹ 50

5 Examination Fees
 ₹ 1575

6 Group Insurance Fees
 ₹ 40

7 RFID Card Fees
 ₹ 150

8 Laboratory Fees
 ₹ 4000

9 Student Welfare Fund Fees
 ₹ 50

10 Tuition Fees
 ₹ 18000

11 University Sports & Cultural Activities Fees
 ₹ 30

12 Vice Chancellors Fund Fees
 ₹ 20

13 PG Registration & Form Fees
 ₹ 1025

14 Ashwamedha Fees
 ₹ 20

15 Marksheet Fees
 ₹ 50

16 E - Programme Fees
 ₹ 50

Total ₹ 25290

From:

RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS , COMMERCE AND SCIENCE
(AUTONOMOUS)
Ghatkopar,Mumbai
Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in
Contact: 022 25151763

To:

MALVIYA RITIKA JITENDRA RANJANA
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN STATISTICS PART I
Email: ritrajmalviya3003@gmail.com
Mobile No: 8433825283

Details:

Installment : First Installment
Date : 09/09/2021
Transaction ID: WCPI0258264670





Receipt No : DEGREEUN/ 1102

# Description Total

1 Admission Processing Fees
 ₹ 200

2 Disaster Relief Fund Fees
 ₹ 10

3 E-Charges Fees
 ₹ 20

4 E-Suvidha Fees
 ₹ 50

5 Examination Fees
 ₹ 1575

6 Group Insurance Fees
 ₹ 40

7 RFID Card Fees
 ₹ 150

8 Laboratory Fees
 ₹ 4000

9 Student Welfare Fund Fees
 ₹ 50

10 Tuition Fees
 ₹ 18000

11 University Sports & Cultural Activities Fees
 ₹ 30

12 Vice Chancellors Fund Fees
 ₹ 20

13 PG Registration & Form Fees
 ₹ 1025

14 Ashwamedha Fees
 ₹ 20

15 Marksheet Fees
 ₹ 50

16 E - Programme Fees
 ₹ 50

Total ₹ 25290

From:

RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS , COMMERCE AND SCIENCE
(AUTONOMOUS)
Ghatkopar,Mumbai
Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in
Contact: 022 25151763

To:

SHAIKH SAHIL MUSHTAQ AHMED
MAHIMUNNISA
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN DATA SCIENCE &
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE PART I
Email: shaikhbhai1932001@gmail.com
Mobile No: 7897310520

Details:

Installment : First Installment
Date : 18/09/2021
Transaction ID: WUR20277968452
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University of Mumbai
UOM Admission

Admission Fee Receipt

Application Number 236

Student Name RODRIGUES RYANSTON JOSEPH

Programme Applied For M.Sc.Statistics

Department Department of Statistics

Caste Category General

Payment Type Full Fees

Total Fee Paid

Receipt Number 599778

Total Amount Paid (Rs.) 7725.00

Transaction Id 911408983

Transaction Date 08 September, 2021 01:50:56

Balance Amount (Rs.) 0

Fee Structure

Fee Component Fee Amount (Amount in Rs.)

Tuition Fee 1000.00

Laboratory Fee 3000.00

P.G. Registration Fee 850.00

Library Fee 500.00

Gymkhana Fee 100.00

University Sports and Cultural Activity 30.00

Disaster Relief Fund 10.00

Group Insurance Fee 40.00

Vice Chancellor's Fund Contribution 20.00

E-Charges 20.00

E-Suvidha Fee 50.00

Breakages 400.00

Caution Money Deposit 150.00

Admission Form/Application Form & Prospectus Fee 125.00
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Identity Card Fee 80.00

Student Welfare Fund Contribution 50.00

Magazine Fee 100.00

Utility Fee 250.00

Admission Process Fee/Application Fee 200.00

Extra Curricular Activities 125.00

Development Fee 125.00

Computer/ Internet Fee 500.00

Total Fee Amount 7725

This is digitally generated receipt, hence no signature required.



Receipt No : DEGREEUN/ 1111

# Description Total

1 Admission Processing Fees
 ₹ 200

2 Disaster Relief Fund Fees
 ₹ 10

3 E-Charges Fees
 ₹ 20

4 E-Suvidha Fees
 ₹ 50

5 Examination Fees
 ₹ 1575

6 Group Insurance Fees
 ₹ 40

7 RFID Card Fees
 ₹ 150

8 Laboratory Fees
 ₹ 4000

9 Student Welfare Fund Fees
 ₹ 50

10 Tuition Fees
 ₹ 18000

11 University Sports & Cultural Activities Fees
 ₹ 30

12 Vice Chancellors Fund Fees
 ₹ 20

13 PG Registration & Form Fees
 ₹ 1025

14 Ashwamedha Fees
 ₹ 20

15 Marksheet Fees
 ₹ 50

16 E - Programme Fees
 ₹ 50

Total ₹ 25290

From:

RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS , COMMERCE AND SCIENCE
(AUTONOMOUS)
Ghatkopar,Mumbai
Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in
Contact: 022 25151763

To:

SHAIKH FAISAL HASSAN FAYAZUL HASSAN
PARVEEN
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN STATISTICS PART I
Email: shk.faisal020@gmail.com
Mobile No: 8828452226

Details:

Installment : First Installment
Date : 17/09/2021
Transaction ID: WIC40278361021





S K Somaiya College

VIDYANAGAR, VIDYA VIHAR, MUMBAI - 400 077


RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

Voucher No & Date: 2021/17982 27-NOV-2021
RECEIPT

Student ID & Name: 3120210098 Shravan Sandeep Kota

Tran ID: 1418896 M.SC. - I- STATISTICS

Course: Master of Science (Statistics)

Fee Structure : M.SC. - I- STATISTICS [2021-22]

Fee Installment: INSTALLMENT-3

Fees Head Amount(INR)
DEVELOPMENT FEE 10000

EXAM FEES 4400

ICARD FEES 500

LABORATORY FEES 15000

LIBRARY FEES 1000

OTHER FEES 2100

TUITION FEES 2000

Tran ID
Total 
35000

Voucher
Total 
35000

Remarks:

Payment Mode Bank Cheque / DD / Bank Ref No. Amount(INR)

NET BANKING - 213314905887 
35000

Amount In Words RUPEES THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND ZERO ONLY

This is computer generated Fee Receipt no signature required , for any queries
please
contact office.



10/1/21, 11:55 PM

1/1

S K Somaiya College

VIDYANAGAR, VIDYA VIHAR, MUMBAI - 400 077


RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

Voucher No & Date: 2021/16846 01-OCT-2021
RECEIPT

Student ID & Name: 3120210112 ADITYA SANJAY PARANJAPE
Tran ID: 1418938 M.SC. - I- STATISTICS
Course: Master of Science (Statistics)
Fee Structure : M.SC. - I- STATISTICS [2021-22]
Fee Installment: INSTALLMENT-3

Fees Head Amount(INR)
DEVELOPMENT FEE 10000

EXAM FEES 4400

ICARD FEES 500

LABORATORY FEES 15000

LIBRARY FEES 1000

OTHER FEES 2100

TUITION FEES 2000

Tran ID
Total 
35000
Voucher
Total 
35000
Remarks:
Payment Mode Bank Cheque / DD / Bank Ref No. Amount(INR)
NET BANKING - pay_I4Aar6mTkgeFt3 
35000
Amount In Words RUPEES THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND ZERO ONLY

This is computer generated Fee Receipt no signature required , for any queries
please
contact office.
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S K Somaiya College 
VIDYANAGAR, VIDYA VIHAR, MUMBAI - 400 077 

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

Voucher No & Date: 2021/779 06-MAY-2021
RECEIPT

Student ID & Name: 3120210114 Pranjali Narendra Kulkarni
Tran ID: 1418942 M.SC. - I- STATISTICS
Course: Master of Science (Statistics)
Fee Structure : M.SC. - I- STATISTICS [2021-22]
Fee Installment: INSTALLMENT-1

Fees Head Amount(INR)
TUITION FEES 30000

Tran ID Total  30000
Voucher Total  30000
Remarks:
Payment Mode Bank Cheque / DD / Bank Ref No. Amount(INR)
NET BANKING - 822666413  30000
Amount In Words RUPEES THIRTY THOUSAND ZERO ONLY

This is computer generated Fee Receipt no signature required , for any queries please contact office.





6/30/2021 E-Receipt

https://siufinance.ishinfo.com/SIUDAdmission/EReceipt.aspx?A=4xTLEliQ6qQ%3d&B=7KVCSJ14uW4%3d&C=VKHhXt1eAlw%3d 1/1

Symbiosis Statistical Institute, Pune
S.B. Road Pune, 

Pune, Maharashtra

RECEIPT

S.No Particulars Amount Rs.

1 Academic Fees 105000.00

2 Institute Deposit 10000.00

3 Total Fees Paid 115000.00

*Payments made through DD / Bill Desk / EFT are subject to realization.

This is a computer generated receipt and does not require signature.

Date : 30/06/2021

Name of Programme: Master of Science (Applied Statistics)

ReceiptNo : SSI/Receipt/Batch21-23/0008

Registration ID
: 210702643

Received with thanks from Mr./Ms : RANE VAIDEHI RAVINDRA

Batch : 2021 - 2023

Installment/Year : Installment 1 / Year 1

Amount InWords : One Lakh Fifteen Thousand Only

Mode of receiving the Fee : BillDesk Payment *

D.D.No./ Transaction Ref ID : 90011007

DD-Date / Transaction Date : 30/06/2021

DD-Bank Name / Transaction Bank Name : SBI

Account Holder Name : VSBI0076936377



S K Somaiya College

VIDYANAGAR, VIDYA VIHAR, MUMBAI - 400 077


RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

Voucher No & Date: 2021/856 09-MAY-2021
RECEIPT

Student ID & Name: 3120210105 Vani Ramesh Bandi

Tran ID: 1418915 M.SC. - I- STATISTICS

Course: Master of Science (Statistics)

Fee Structure : M.SC. - I- STATISTICS [2021-22]

Fee Installment: INSTALLMENT-1

Fees Head Amount(INR)
TUITION FEES 30000

Tran ID
Total 
30000

Voucher
Total 
30000

Remarks:

Payment Mode Bank Cheque / DD / Bank Ref No. Amount(INR)

DEBIT CARD - 260688 
30000

Amount In Words RUPEES THIRTY THOUSAND ZERO ONLY

This is computer generated Fee Receipt no signature required , for any queries
please
contact office.



Generated on: 09 Sep, 2021 09:37:29 1/1

University of Mumbai
UOM Admission

Admission Fee Receipt

Application Number 1257

Student Name BADADE VIKAS BHALCHANDRA

Programme Applied For M.Sc.Statistics

Department Department of Statistics

Caste Category ST

Payment Type Full Fees

Total Fee Paid

Receipt Number 563392

Total Amount Paid (Rs.) 975.00

Transaction Id 408693021

Transaction Date 09 September, 2021 09:34:17

Balance Amount (Rs.) 0

Fee Structure

Fee Component Fee Amount (Amount in Rs.)

Disaster Relief Fund 10.00

Group Insurance Fee 40.00

Vice Chancellor's Fund Contribution 20.00

Breakages 400.00

Caution Money Deposit 150.00

Admission Form/Application Form & Prospectus Fee 25.00

Identity Card Fee 80.00

Student Welfare Fund Contribution 50.00

Admission Process Fee/Application Fee 200.00

Total Fee Amount 975

This is digitally generated receipt, hence no signature required.



7/23/2021

1/1

Payment Receipt(s)

The receipt is electronically generated. No signature is required.



"A" Road, Churchgate,
Mumbai - 400 020
Maharashtra, India.
(91-22) 22041095 / 0256

Date: 23 July, 2021 Transaction ID: 110223072977

MSc - Big Data Analytics `90,000.00

  Total: `90,000.00

 

Invoice / Receipt

 

Bill To:
Vinit Vilas Sawant
9967587038
vinitsawant2000@gmail.com
 

Program / Course Fees
 

 


